19  x86 Architecture / NAR-2090 / 2091
SPECIFICATION
CPU Board - Support VIA C7/Eden series processor
- VIA CN700 chipset with 400FSB
System Memory - 256MB memory on board
- One DDR2 SODIMM socket, supports up to 2GB
Ethernet Port - 5x RealTek RTL8100C Fast Ethernet ports
- One bypass segment for project base application

Ethernet ports and two PCI expansion slots
NAR-2090/2091
ORDERING GUIDE
Part No. CPU Ethernet Bypass EZIO PCI Exp.
NAR-2090-547 VIA C7 1.5GHz 5 FE One
segment
 N/A N/A
NAR-2090-557 VIA C7 1.5GHz 5 FE One
segment
 Yes N/A
NAR-2091-547 VIA C7 1.5GHz 5 FE One
segment
 N/A 2
NAR-2091-557 VIA C7 1.5GHz 5 FE One
segment
 Yes 2
Two USB ports (optional)
For Keyboard, Mouse or other